m 51. Brockenlauf
llIsenburg / 03.09.2022

0ood
Friedl, Andreas 000: 2:33:57
00: Gottingen (0: 10.13 km/h
00: 123 0000: 5:53 min/km
(0: 26.20 km 00000/000: 146 (of 418)
26,2 km - Lauf 00000/0: 132 (of 336)
000000: 1:39:59

aooo: 00000: 22(of 60)
Senioren M45 (45-49 Jahre) (000000: 2:00:45
aodo 0ooo ooo
0oo ad 0o 00 00 OO0 OO0 O[O0 0oo 0oo o0 00 00 00 00

km 00 min/km - - 0 0 km 00 min/km - - 0 0
Loddenke 330 19:18 5:50 30 4:48 164 7:18 3.30 19:18 5:50 30 4:48 164 7:18
Schliisie 310 20:338 6:39 25 5:03 152 7:11 6.40 39556 6:14 27 9551 151 14:29
Hermannsklippe 2.60 18:13 7:00 25 4:19 143 6:25 9.00 58:09 6:27 23 14:10 146 20:54
Brocken 310 29550 9:37 25 7:04 148 11:40 12.10 1:27:59 7:16 25 21:08 144 32:34
Eiserner Handwe 3.60 17:59 4:59 19 3:40 107 5:57  15.70 1:45:58 6:44 24 23:24 141 38:31
Schliisie 410 16:555 4:07 19 3:24 102 5:23  19.80 2:02:53 6:12 24 26:48 130 43:54
Loddenke 3.10 14:15 4:35 14 226 82 4:17 2290 2:17:08 5:59 16 27:51 89 48:11

llsenburg/Markt  3.30 16:49 5:05 21 3:59 118 5:47 26.20 2:33:57 5:52 22 33:12 132 53:58
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